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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 10024  100.00% 189.01- 190 56 0.56% 1416 14.13% 8664 86.43%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 10024  100.00% 188.01-189 57 0.57% 1473 14.69% 8608 85.87%
237.01-238 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 10024  100.00% 187.01-188 55 0.55% 1528 15.24% 8551 85.31%
236.01 - 237 1 0.01% 2 0.02% 10023 99.99% 186.01-187 56 0.56% 1584 15.80% 8496 84.76%
235.01 - 236 0 0.00% 2 0.02% 10022 99.98% 185.01- 186 58 0.58% 1642 16.38% 8440 84.20%
234.01-235 0 0.00% 2 0.02% 10022 99.98% 184.01-185 66 0.66% 1708 17.04% 8382 83.62%
233.01-234 0 0.00% 2 0.02% 10022 99.98% 183.01- 184 57 0.57% 1765 17.61% 8316 82.96%
232.01-233 2 0.02% 4 0.04% 10022 99.98% 182.01-183 60 0.60% 1825 18.21% 8259 82.39%
231.01-232 7 0.07% 1" 0.11% 10020 99.96% 181.01-182 50 0.50% 1875 18.71% 8199 81.79%
230.01 - 231 8 0.08% 19 0.19% 10013 99.89%  180.01-181 52 0.52% 1927 19.22% 8149 81.29%
229.01-230 8 0.08% 27 0.27% 10005 99.81% 179.01-180 60 0.60% 1987 19.82% 8097 80.78%
228.01-229 7 0.07% 34 0.34% 9997 99.73% 178.01-179 58 0.58% 2045 20.40% 8037 80.18%
227.01-228 6 0.06% 40 0.40% 9990 99.66% 177.01-178 47 0.47% 2092 20.87% 7979 79.60%
226.01 - 227 7 0.07% 47 0.47% 9984 99.60% 176.01-177 54 0.54% 2146 21.41% 7932 79.13%
225.01 - 226 9 0.09% 56 0.56% 9977 99.53% 175.01-176 61 0.61% 2207 22.02% 7878 78.59%
224.01-225 5 0.05% 61 0.61% 9968 99.44% 174.01-175 68 0.68% 2275 22.70% 7817 77.98%
223.01-224 5 0.05% 66 0.66% 9963 99.39% 173.01-174 68 0.68% 2343 23.37% 7749 77.30%
222.01-223 6 0.06% 72 0.72% 9958 99.34% 172.01-173 66 0.66% 2409 24.03% 7681 76.63%
221.01-222 10 0.10% 82 0.82% 9952 99.28% 171.01-172 65 0.65% 2474 24.68% 7615 75.97%
220.01 - 221 20 0.20% 102 1.02% 9942 99.18% 170.01-171 57 0.57% 2531 25.25% 7550 75.32%
219.01-220 33 0.33% 135 1.35% 9922 98.98% 169.01-170 70 0.70% 2601 25.95% 7493 74.75%
218.01-219 23 0.23% 158 1.58% 9889 98.65% 168.01-169 65 0.65% 2666 26.60% 7423 74.05%
217.01-218 22 0.22% 180 1.80% 9866 98.42% 167.01- 168 55 0.55% 2721 27.14% 7358 73.40%
216.01 - 217 16 0.16% 196 1.96% 9844 98.20% 166.01- 167 58 0.58% 2779 27.72% 7303 72.86%
215.01-216 19 0.19% 215 2.14% 9828 98.04% 165.01- 166 63 0.63% 2842 28.35% 7245 72.28%
214.01-215 22 0.22% 237 2.36% 9809 97.86% 164.01-165 61 0.61% 2903 28.96% 7182 71.65%
213.01-214 27 0.27% 264 2.63% 9787 97.64% 163.01- 164 74 0.74% 2977 29.70% 7121 71.04%
212.01-213 27 0.27% 291 290% 9760 97.37% 162.01-163 67 0.67% 3044 30.37% 7047 70.30%
211.01-212 35 0.35% 326 3.25% 9733 97.10% 161.01-162 63 0.63% 3107 31.00% 6980 69.63%
210.01-211 35 0.35% 361 3.60% 9698 96.75% 160.01 - 161 75 0.75% 3182 31.74% 6917 69.00%
209.01-210 44 0.44% 405 4.04% 9663 96.40% 159.01 - 160 64 0.64% 3246 32.38% 6842 68.26 %
208.01-209 46 0.46% 451 4.50% 9619 95.96% 158.01 - 159 52 0.52% 3298 32.90% 6778 67.62%
207.01 - 208 41 0.41% 492 491% 9573 95.50% 157.01-158 61 0.61% 3359 33.51% 6726 67.10%
206.01 - 207 36 0.36% 528 527% 9532 95.09% 156.01-157 67 0.67% 3426 34.18% 6665 66.49%
205.01 - 206 46 0.46% 574 5.73% 9496 94.73% 155.01 - 156 76 0.76% 3502 34.94% 6598 65.82%
204.01 - 205 40 0.40% 614 6.13% 9450 94.27% 154.01-155 72 0.72% 3574 35.65% 6522 65.06%
203.01 - 204 47 0.47% 661 6.59% 9410 93.87% 153.01- 154 79 0.79% 3653 36.44% 6450 64.35%
202.01 - 203 53 0.53% 714 7.12% 9363 93.41% 152.01-153 59 0.59% 3712 37.03% 6371 63.56%
201.01-202 43 0.43% 757 7.55% 9310 92.88% 151.01-152 61 0.61% 3773 37.64% 6312 62.97%
200.01 - 201 59 0.59% 816 8.14% 9267 92.45% 150.01 - 151 75 0.75% 3848 38.39% 6251 62.36%
199.01 - 200 56 0.56% 872 8.70% 9208 91.86% 149.01- 150 70 0.70% 3918 39.09% 6176 61.61%
198.01 - 199 54 0.54% 926 9.24% 9152 91.30% 148.01-149 78 0.78% 3996 39.86% 6106 60.91%
197.01 - 198 53 0.53% 979 9.77% 9098 90.76% 147.01- 148 74 0.74% 4070 40.60% 6028 60.14%

196.01 - 197 64 0.64% 1043 10.41% 9045 90.23% 146.01- 147 72 0.72% 4142 41.32% 5954 59.40%
195.01 - 196 50 0.50% 1093 10.90% 8981 89.59% 145.01- 146 72 0.72% 4214 42.04% 5882 58.68%
194.01- 195 57 0.57% 1150 11.47% 8931 89.10% 144.01-145 75 0.75% 4289 42.79% 5810 57.96%
193.01 - 194 47 047% 1197 11.94% 8874 88.53% 143.01- 144 74 0.74% 4363 43.53% 5735 57.21%
192.01-193 62 0.62% 1259 12.56% 8827 88.06% 142.01-143 66 0.66% 4429 44.18% 5661 56.47 %
191.01- 192 48 0.48% 1307 13.04% 8765 87.44% 141.01-142 60 0.60% 4489 44.78% 5595 55.82%
190.01 - 191 53 0.53% 1360 13.57% 8717 86.96%  140.01 - 141 61 0.61% 4550 45.39% 5535 55.22%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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58 0.58%
51 0.51%
61 0.61%
85 0.85%
64 0.64%
57 0.57%
61 0.61%
54 0.54%
69 0.69%
77 0.77%
69 0.69%
59 0.59%
73 0.73%
74 0.74%
77 0.77%
47 0.47%
58 0.58%
62 0.62%
57 0.57%
66 0.66%
59 0.59%
65 0.65%
57 0.57%
53 0.53%
59 0.59%
59 0.59%
52 0.52%
69 0.69%
72 0.72%
50 0.50%
63 0.63%
77 0.77%
62 0.62%
66 0.66%
51 0.51%
59 0.59%
61 0.61%
60 0.60%
66 0.66%
60 0.60%
62 0.62%
64 0.64%
72 0.72%
63 0.63%
63 0.63%
51 0.51%
71 0.71%
55 0.55%
53 0.53%
63 0.63%
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4608 45.97%
4659 46.48%
4720 47.09%
4805 47.93%
4869 48.57%
4926 49.14%
4987 49.75%
5041 50.29%
5110 50.98%
5187 51.75%
5256 52.43%
5315 53.02%
5388 53.75%
5462 54.49%
5539 55.26%
5586 55.73%
5644 56.30%
5706 56.92%
5763 57.49%
5829 58.15%
5888 58.74%
5953 59.39%
6010 59.96%
6063 60.48%
6122 61.07%
6181 61.66%
6233 62.18%
6302 62.87%
6374 63.59%
6424 64.09%
6487 64.71%
6564 65.48%
6626 66.10%
6692 66.76%
6743 67.27%
6802 67.86%
6863 68.47%
6923 69.06%
6989 69.72%
7049 70.32%
7M1 70.94%
7175 71.58%
7247 72.30%
7310 72.92%
7373 73.55%
7424 74.06%
7495 74.77%
7550 75.32%
7603 75.85%
7666 76.48%
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5474 54.61%
5416 54.03%
5365 53.52%
5304 52.91%
5219 52.07%
5155 51.43%
5098 50.86%
5037 50.25%
4983 49.71%
4914 49.02%
4837 48.25%
4768 47.57%
4709 46.98%
4636 46.25%
4562 45.51%
4485 44.74%
4438 44.27%
4380 43.70%
4318 43.08%
4261 42.51%
4195 41.85%
4136 41.26%
4071 40.61%
4014 40.04%
3961 39.52%
3902 38.93%
3843 38.34%
3791 37.82%
3722 37.13%
3650 36.41%
3600 35.91%
3537 35.29%
3460 34.52%
3398 33.90%
3332 33.24%
3281 32.73%
3222 32.14%
3161 31.53%
3101 30.94%
3035 30.28%
2975 29.68%
2913 29.06%
2849 28.42%
2777 27.70%
2714 27.08%
2651 26.45%
2600 25.94%
2529 25.23%
2474 24.68%
2421 24.15%

Py A

89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
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51 0.51%
51 0.51%
48 0.48%
54 0.54%
60 0.60%
58 0.58%
56 0.56%
56 0.56%
50 0.50%
47 0.47%
65 0.65%
64 0.64%
48 0.48%
75 0.75%
62 0.62%
71 0.71%
58 0.58%
59 0.59%
54 0.54%
61 0.61%
57 0.57%
60 0.60%
50 0.50%
59 0.59%
49 0.49%
44 0.44%
49 0.49%
44 0.44%
43 0.43%
47 0.47%
43 0.43%
40 0.40%
40 0.40%
42 0.42%
30 0.30%
35 0.35%
31 0.31%
27 0.27%
33 0.33%
26 0.26%
23 0.23%
23 0.23%
15 0.15%
17 0.17%
21 0.21%
14 0.14%
10 0.10%
14 0.14%
18 0.18%
12 0.12%
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7717 76.99%
7768 77.49%
7816 77.97%
7870 78.51%
7930 79.11%
7988 79.69%
8044 80.25%
8100 80.81%
8150 81.30%
8197 81.77%
8262 82.42%
8326 83.06%
8374 83.54%
8449 84.29%
8511 84.91%
8582 85.61%
8640 86.19%
8699 86.78%
8753 87.32%
8814 87.93%
8871 88.50%
8931 89.10%
8981 89.59%
9040 90.18%
9089 90.67%
9133 91.11%
9182 91.60%
9226 92.04%
9269 92.47%
9316 92.94%
9359 93.37%
9399 93.76%
9439 94.16%
9481 94.58%
9511 94.88%
9546 95.23%
9577 95.54%
9604 95.81%
9637 96.14%
9663 96.40%
9686 96.63%
9709 96.86%
9724 97.01%
9741 97.18%
9762 97.39%
9776 97.53%
9786 97.63%
9800 97.77%
9818 97.94%
9830 98.06%
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2358 23.52%
2307 23.01%
2256 22.51%
2208 22.03%
2154 21.49%
2094 20.89%
2036 20.31%
1980 19.75%
1924 19.19%
1874 18.70%
1827 18.23%
1762 17.58%
1698 16.94%
1650 16.46%
1575 15.71%
1513 15.09%
1442 14.39%
1384 13.81%
1325 13.22%
1271 12.68%
1210 12.07%
1153 11.50%
1093 10.90%
1043 10.41%

984 9.82%
935 9.33%
891 8.89%
842 8.40%
798 7.96%
755 7.53%
708 7.06%
665 6.63%
625 6.24%
585 5.84%
543 5.42%
513 5.12%
478 4.77%
447 4.46%
420 4.19%
387 3.86%
361 3.60%
338 3.37%
315 3.14%
300 2.99%
283 2.82%
262 2.61%
248 2.47%
238 2.37%
224 2.23%
206 2.06%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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9 0.09%
12 0.12%
10 0.10%
10 0.10%
7 0.07%
8 0.08%
8 0.08%
12 0.12%
" 0.11%
6 0.06%
13 0.13%
6 0.06%
5 0.05%
5 0.05%
8 0.08%
3 0.03%
7 0.07%
11 0.11%
2 0.02%
7 0.07%
5 0.05%
2 0.02%
3 0.03%
3 0.03%
5 0.05%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
2 0.02%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
2 0.02%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
9 0.09%
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9839 98.15%
9851 98.27%
9861 98.37%
9871 98.47%
9878 98.54%
9886 98.62%
9894 98.70%
9906 98.82%
9917 98.93%
9923 98.99%
9936 99.12%
9942 99.18%
9947 99.23%
9952 99.28%
9960 99.36%
9963 99.39%
9970 99.46%
9981 99.57%
9983 99.59%
9990 99.66%
9995 99.71%
9997 99.73%
10000 99.76%
10003 99.79%
10008 99.84%
10008 99.84%
10008 99.84%
10010 99.86%
10010 99.86%
10011 99.87%
10013 99.89%
10014 99.90%
10014 99.90%
10014 99.90%
10015 99.91%
10015 99.91%
10015 99.91%
10015 99.91%
10015 99.91%
10024  100.00%
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194 1.94%
185 1.85%
173 1.73%
163 1.63%
153 1.53%
146 1.46%
138 1.38%
130 1.30%
118 1.18%
107 1.07%
101 1.01%
88 0.88%
82 0.82%
77 0.77%
72 0.72%
64 0.64%
61 0.61%
54 0.54%
43 0.43%
LY 0.41%
34 0.34%
29 0.29%
27 0.27%
24 0.24%
21 0.21%
16 0.16%
16 0.16%
16 0.16%
14 0.14%
14 0.14%
13 0.13%
1 0.11%
10 0.10%
10 0.10%
10 0.10%
9 0.09%
9 0.09%
9 0.09%
9 0.09%
9 0.09%
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